Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reagan Katz - (554368) - Swansea University SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

30.11
1:05.67
2:21.16
4:52.79

19:37.94

41.49
1:26.56
3:06.02

33.37
1:14.63
3:10.55

32.36
1:11.86
2:38.86
2:38.30
5:43.51

1:13.40

to LC

30.80
1:06.90
2:23.60
4:57.50

19:55.30

42.20
1:28.00
3:08.80

33.90
1:15.60
3:12.20

33.00
1:13.00
2:40.90
2:40.80
5:48.60

1:13.40

SC WA
Pts

300
318
348
380
371
217
260
269
276
262
176
318
304
293
332
319
302

Date

15/04/12
19/11/11
15/04/12
21/10/11
11/11/11
11/09/11
19/11/11
06/11/11
15/04/12
19/11/11
24/04/11
18/02/12
19/11/11
06/11/11
19/11/11
07/10/11

15/04/12

Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Braintree
Chelmsford
Braintree
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Braintree
Braintree
Chelmsford
liford
Basildon
Chelmsford
Braintree
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Braintree

License

ER2214
ER1463
ER2214
ER1463
ER1463
ER1463
ER1463
ER1426
ER2214
ER1463
LR1013
CC2058
ER1463
ER1426
ER1463
ER1463

ER2214
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