Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reagan Katz - (554368) - Swansea University SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	30.11	30.80	300	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3
100 Freestyle	1:05.67	1:06.90	318	19/11/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
200 Freestyle	2:21.16	2:23.60	348	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3
400 Freestyle	4:52.79	4:57.50	380	21/10/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
1500 Freestyle	19:37.94	19:55.30	371	11/11/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
50 Breaststroke	41.49	42.20	217	11/09/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
100 Breaststroke	1:26.56	1:28.00	260	19/11/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
200 Breaststroke	3:06.02	3:08.80	269	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	ER1426	3
50 Butterfly	33.37	33.90	276	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3
100 Butterfly	1:14.63	1:15.60	262	19/11/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
200 Butterfly	3:10.55	3:12.20	176	24/04/11	Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet	llford	LR1013	3
50 Backstroke	32.36	33.00	318	18/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	CC2058	2
100 Backstroke	1:11.86	1:13.00	304	19/11/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
200 Backstroke	2:38.86	2:40.90	293	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	ER1426	3
200 Individual Medley	2:38.30	2:40.80	332	19/11/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
400 Individual Medley	5:43.51	5:48.60	319	07/10/11	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	ER1463	4
100 Individual Medley	1:13.40	1:13.40	302	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS